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Thursday, December 6, 201:

9:00 a.m. Welcome Address
Michael Lackner (IKGF Director)

9:10 a.m. The Daybooks Project within the
IKGF’s research agenda
Michael Liidke
9:20 a.m. Report on the current activities
of the Project
Donald Harper and Marc Kalinowski
9:30 a.m. Rishu in archaeological context
Alain Thote
10:30 a.m.  Coffee Break
10:45a.m. Rishu as technical literature
Liu Lexian 2448
1:45a.m. Rishu in the context of manuscript

culture and popular culture studies
Donald Harper

12:45 p.m. Lunch break
2:00 p.m. Chu Silk Manuscripts from Zidanku
Liting =%
2:45p.m. Translation of the Kongjiapo rishu
Ethan Harkness
3:30 p.m. Tea Break
4:00 p.m. Some observations on rishu in
the Qin and Han manuscripts at
Peking University
Chen Kanli BR{AEE

4:45p.m. Discussion

Friday, December 7, 2012

9:00 a.m.

10:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Hemerology in the rishu,
ideas and practices
Marc Kalinowski

Coffee break

Calendars and calendar production,
41t century BCE

Christopher Cullen

Spirits in rishu

Yan Changgui 28 &

Lunch Break

Rishu within the scope of Qin and
Han elite culture and religion
Marianne Bujard

Babylonian hemerologies

and menologies
Alasdair Livingstone

Tea break

Medieval European almanacs
Laszl6 Sandor Chardonnens
Presentation of the appendixes
and general discussion

End




